Budget Calendar
of the

Arkansas Senate
91st General Assembly
Regular Session

Monday, February 13, 2017

Bills to be Amended

SB297

AN ACT FOR THE SECRETARY OF STATE - COUNTY VOTING SYSTEM GRANT FUND SUPPLEMENTAL
APPROPRIATION. 1

Bills to be considered which have been introduced by Joint Budget Committee

SB80

SB240
SB241

SB267

HB1078

HB1116

HB1117
HB1190

HB1240

HB1241

HB1245

HB1282

AN ACT FOR THE ASSESSMENT COORDINATION DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL
YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS -SYSTEM AND VARIOUS DIVISIONS APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL
YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND APPROPRIATION FOR
THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY - MOUNTAIN HOME APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018
FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE SOUTHERN ARKANSAS UNIVERSITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE NORTHWEST ARKANSAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018
FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE AT RICH MOUNTAIN APPROPRIATION
FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION - DIVISION OF RACING APPROPRIATION
FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018
FISCAL YEAR.

02/13/2017 08:08 AM



	Chamber
	Assembly
	Session
	CalendarDate
	Start

