

Budget Calendar of the Arkansas Senate 91st General Assembly Regular Session

Monday, February 13, 2017

Bills to be Amended

SB297 AN ACT FOR THE SECRETARY OF STATE - COUNTY VOTING SYSTEM GRANT FUND SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION. 1

Bills to be considered which have been introduced by Joint Budget Committee

SB80	AN ACT FOR THE ASSESSMENT COORDINATION DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
SB240	AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL ARKANSAS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
SB241	AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS -SYSTEM AND VARIOUS DIVISIONS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
SB267	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1078	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1116	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY - MOUNTAIN HOME APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1117	AN ACT FOR THE SOUTHERN ARKANSAS UNIVERSITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1190	AN ACT FOR THE NORTHWEST ARKANSAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1240	AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1241	AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE AT RICH MOUNTAIN APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1245	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION - DIVISION OF RACING APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.
HB1282	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.